TOWN OF PERRYVILLE

FY2024

WATER AND SEWER USAGE RATE SCHEDULE (QUARTERLY CHARGE)

		•	•		•		
WATER METER	WATER	WATER	TOTAL	SEWER	SEWER	TOTAL	TOTAL
SIZE	Base	O&M	WATER	Base	O&M	SEWER	PER QTR
5/8" WATER METER							
Minimum 3,000 gallons	\$20.11	\$36.32	\$56.43	\$19.33	\$27.47	\$46.80	\$103.23
		•					
3/4" WATER METER							
Minimum 4,200 gallons	\$28.16	\$50.84	\$79.00	\$27.06	\$38.45	\$65.51	\$144.51
			•	·	•	•	
1" WATER METER							
Minimum 6,600 gallons	\$44.24	\$79.90	\$124.14	\$42.53	\$60.43	\$102.96	\$227.10
, ë	•	· ·	,	•			
1-1/2" WATER METER							
, Minimum 15,000 gallons	\$100.55	\$181.58	\$282.13	\$96.65	\$137.34	\$233.99	\$516.12
,	,	,	,	,	,	,	,
2" WATER METER							
Minimum 19,200 gallons	\$128.71	\$232.42	\$361.13	\$123.71	\$175.79	\$299.50	\$660.63
	¥====::=	7-0-11	7002.20	¥====::=	7	72000	7000.00
3" WATER METER							
Minimum 60,000 gallons	\$402.21	\$726.32	\$1,128.53	\$386.61	\$549.36	\$935.97	\$2,064.50
	y 102.21	7,20.32	71,120.00	7500.01	73 13.33	4555.57	72,001.00
4" WATER METER							
4 WAILN WILLLIN					I	I	I

Minimum 150,000 gallons	\$1,005.53	\$1,815.79	\$2,821.32	\$966.53	\$1,373.40	\$2,339.93	\$5,161.25
6" WATER METER						1	
Minimum 240,000 gallons	\$1,608.84	\$2,905.26	\$4,514.10	\$1,546.44	\$2,197.44	\$3,743.88	\$8,257.98
8" WATER METER							
Minimum 480,000 gallons	\$3,217.68	\$5,810.52	\$9,028.20	\$3,092.88	\$4,394.88	\$7,487.76	\$16,515.96
10" WATER METER							
Minimum 780,000 gallons	\$5,228.73	\$9,442.10	\$14,670.83	\$5,025.93	\$7,141.68	\$12,167.61	\$26,838.44
12" WATER METER							
Minimum 960,000 gallons	\$6,435.36	\$11,621.04	\$18,056.40	\$6,185.76	\$8,789.76	\$14,975.52	\$33,031.92
							l
Water Service Charge				\$20.11			
Water Charge				\$12.11	/1,000 gallons over minimum		
L							
Sewer Service Charge				\$19.33			
Sewer Charge				\$9.16	/1,000 gallons over minimum		